Eurostyle Electronic Connectors
One Piece
19
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters.
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES:
Housing:
HOUSING MATERIALS: Polybutylene terephthalate
(PBTP), GV 20

-30˚C to +105˚C Tin contact system
LR28387 E63810
Ordering Information
# OF 5MM 10MM
TERMINALS VERTICAL VERTICAL
2 B04C4V02T B04C5V02T
3 B04C4V03T B04C5V03T
4 B04C4V04T B04C5V04T
5 B04C4V05T B04C5V05T
6 B04C4V06T B04C5V06T
7 B04C4V07T B04C5V07T
8 B04C4V08T B04C5V08T
9 B04C4V09T —
10 B04C4V10T —
11 B04C4V11T —
12 B04C4V12T —
13 B04C4V13T —
14 B04C4V14T —
15 B04C4V15T —
16 B04C4V16T —
5mm and 10mm Pitch
5MM ANGULAR 45˚ CONNECTORS
WITH CAGE CLAMP
SERIES B04